
第  1  张共  1  张

比例重量

批 准

标准化

工 艺

审 核 会 签

设 计

日期签字版本分区处数标记

1:1

阶段标记

校 对

B

C

D

E

F

A

B

C

D

E

F

A

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

ᰐ䭑ؑᦧ

版本

版 本分 区 变更说明

外形尺寸图

MS6S-60CM30B4-20P4.JB 1

20

3 6

88.730

4
3
.
5

4
6
.
8

61.8

81.9

∅1
4
h
6

∅
5
0
h
7

0.06 A

0.02 A

0.04 A

A

A
A

4-∅ 5.5

∅ 70

o 60

11

5
1
9

 M5 ␡ 10

A-A

3 : 1

MS6S-60CM30B4-20P4

电机型号


	图纸和视图
	模型


